             LCD WORLD LIMITED High Brightness standard TFT Confidential
LCDW P/N Size Interface Display color contrast Display ratio Resolution Active Area visual Area Dimension(mm) Brightness Power Consumtion(W)
LW057FFRNX-XX 5,7 CMOS (1 ch, 6-bit) 262K 800：1 4:3  Normally White 640*480 115.2*86.4 118.2*89.4 144*104.6*12.8 1000 6
LW065FFLNX-XX 6,5 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 600：1 4:3  Normally White 640*480 132.48*99.36 135.9*102.8 153*118*11.2 1000 6
LW070GURNX-XX 7 Parallel RGB (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 500：1 5:3  Normally White 800*480 154.08*85.92 156.7*89.1 164.9*100*6 1000 6
LW070GFLNX-XX 7 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 750：1 5:3  Normally White 800*480 152.4*91.44 155.2*94.24 170*111*8 1000 4
LW080HURNX-XX 8 Parallel RGB (1 ch, 8-bit) 262K/16.7M 500：1 4:3  Normally White 800:600 162*121.5 164.8*124.3 183*141*5.9 1000
LW084HUDLNX-XX 8,4 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 600：1 4:3  Normally White 800:600 170.4*127.8 173.8*131.2 203*142.5 1000 13
LW101MFLNX-XX 10,1 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 800：1 16:10  Normally White 1280*800 216.96*135.6 219.46*138.1 229.46*149.1*7.7 1000 9
LW104HULNX-XX 10,4 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 800:600 211.2*158.4 214.8*162.7 243*184*8.5 1000 12
LW104KFLNX-XX 10,4 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 1000：1 4:3  Normally Black 1024*768 210.4*157.8 215.4*161.8 225.5*176.3*9.2 750 12
LW104KFLNX-XX 10,4 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 900：1 4:3 Normally White 1024*768 211.2*158.4 214.8*162.0 236*176.9*6.3 1000 9
LW104HULNX-XX 10,4 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 800：1 4:3  Normally White 800:600 211.2*158.4 215.0*162.0 236*176.9*5.9 1000 8
LW104KULNX-XX 10,4 LVDS (1 ch, 6-bit) 262K 500：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 211.2*158.4 213.2*160.4 236*174.3*7.4 1000 8
LW104KFLNX-XX 10,4 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 1200：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 210.4*157.8 215.4*161.8 225.5*176.3*10.67 1000 14
LW104KFLNX-XX 10,4 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 262K/16.2M 1000：1 4:3  Normally Black 1024*768 210.4*157.8 215.4*161.8 238.6*175.8*7.97 1000 13
LW121HULNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 450：1 4:3  Normally White 800:600 246*184.5 249.0*187.5 276*209*11 1000 19
LW121MULNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 800：1 16:10  Normally White 1280*800 261.12*163.2 264.3*167.2 278*184*9.6 1000 13
LW121HULNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 800:600 246*184.5 249.05*188.3 279*209 1000 12
LW121KFLNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 245.76*184.32 250.8*189.4 279*209*9 1000 12
LW121KULNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 600：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 245.76*184.32 249.0*187.5 280*210*12.5 1000 10
LW121KULNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6-bit) 262K 550：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 245.76*184.32 249.0*187.5 280*210*12.5 1000 13
LW121KFLNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6-bit) 262K 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 245.76*184.32 249.0*187.5 260.5*204*12.7 1000 15
LW121KFLNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 245.76*184.32 249.0*187.5 260.5*204*8.9 1000 14
LW121KFLNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 245.76*184.32 249.0*187.5 260.5*204*7.7 1000 11
LW121HULNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6-bit) 262K 450：1 4:3 Normally White 800:600 246*184.5 276*209*11 1000 14
LW121KFLNX-XX 12,1 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 800：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 245.76*184.32 250.8*189.4 279*209*9 1000 14
LW133MFLNX-XX 13,3 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 800：1 16:10  Normally White 1280*800 286.08*178.8 289.1*181.8 308.7*195*8.2 1000 11
REMARK: The indicated features could change without advise, please always refer to the official specification, this document is just for reference
Rev. 1.0 - April 2018 Page 1/4
             LCD WORLD LIMITED High Brightness standard TFT Confidential
LCDW P/N Size Interface Display color contrast Display ratio Resolution Active Area visual Area Dimension(mm) Brightness Power Consumtion(W)
LW150KULNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 450：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 308.1*232.1 326*255*16.4 1000 15
LW150KULNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 450：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 308.1*232.1 326*255*17.1 1000 25
LW150KFLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*12.5 1000 19
LW150KFLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*12 1500 25
LW150KULNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 800：1 4:3 Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*12.5 1200 21
LW150KULNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3 Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 310.18*234.40 326.5*253.5*13.1 1000 12
LW150KULNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 308.1*232.1 326*252*11.3 1000 19
LW150KFLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 600：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*12 1500 26
LW150KDLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 700：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*11.9 1000 21
LW150KFLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 800：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*12.5 1000 18
LW150KFLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 1500：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*10.1 700 19
LW150KULNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 800：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.1 326.5*253.5*10.1 1000 18
LW150KFLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.7M 600：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 325*253.5*12.1 1000 18
LW150KULNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 400：1 4:3  Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*11.7 1000 21
LW150KFLNX-XX 15 LVDS (1 ch, 6/8-bit) 262K/16.2M 700：1 4:3 Normally White 1024*768 304.128*228.096 307.4*231.3 326.5*253.5*12 750 12
LW156RFLNX-XX 15,6 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 700：1 16:09 Normally White 1920*1080 344.16*193.59 347.06*196.49 363.8*215.9*9.8 1000 25
LW156RFLNX-XX 15,6 LVDS (2 ch, 6-bit) 16.7M 600：1 16:9 Normally White 1920*1080 344.16*193.59 349.07*197.92 359.3*209.5*5.5 800 17
LW156MULNX-XX 15,6 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 500：1 16:9  Normally White 1366*768 344.232*193.536 347.5*196.8 363.8*215.9*14.8 1000 25
LW156MULNX-XX 15,6 LVDS (1 ch, 6-bit) 262K 650：1 16:9 Normally White 1366*768 344.232*193.536 347.5*196.8 363.8*215.9*12.5 1000 20
LW156RFLNX-XX 15,6 LVDS (2 ch, 6-bit) 262K 650：1 16:9 Normally White 1920*1080 344.16*193.59 347.06*196.49 359.7*209.7*7.62 1000 25
LW156MFLNX-XX 15,6 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 500：1 16:9 Normally White 1366*768 344.232*193.536 347.54*196.83 363.8*215.9*17.35 800 15
LW170NFLNX-XX 17 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4 Normally White 1280*1024 337.92*270.336 341.6*274.0 358.5*296.5*18 1000
LW170NFLNX-XX 17 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 337.92*270.336 341.72*274.14 358.5*296.5*10.8 1000 25
LW170NFLNX-XX 17 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 337.92*270.336 341.6*274.0 358.5*296.5*15.8 1000 25
LW170NULNX-XX 17 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 800：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 337.92*270.336 341.6*274.0 358.5*296.5*18 1000 30
LW170NDLNX-XX 17 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 500：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 337.92*270.336 341.6*274.0 358.5*296.5*17.5 650 25
LW170NFLNX-XX 17 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 337.92*270.336 341.6*274.0 358.5*296.5*17.5 1000 28
LW170NULNX-XX 17 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 337.92*270.336 341.6*274.0 358.5*296.5*14 1000 28
LW173RULNX-XX 17,3 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 600：1 16:9  Normally White 1920*1080 381.888*214.812 385.09*218.01 403*240*13 800 26
LW173RULNX-XX 17,3 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 600：1 16:9  Normally White 1920*1080 381.888*214.812 385.09*218.01 403*240*13 500 21
REMARK: The indicated features could change without advise, please always refer to the official specification, this document is just for reference
Rev. 1.0 - April 2018 Page 2/4
             LCD WORLD LIMITED High Brightness standard TFT Confidential
LCDW P/N Size Interface Display color contrast Display ratio Resolution Active Area visual Area Dimension(mm) Brightness Power Consumtion(W)
LW190WFLNX-XX 19 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:10  Normally White 1440*900 408.24*255.15 412.24*259.15 428*278*10.8 1000 25
LW190NFLNX-XX 19 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 376.32*301.056 380.0*305.08 396*324*11.7 1000 21
LW190NDLNX-XX 19 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 700：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 376.32*301.056 380.3*305.1 396*324*18 1000 27
LW190NFLNX-XX 19 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 376.32*301.056 380.0*305.08 396*324*10.4 500 31
LW190NFLNX-XX 19 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 5:4  Normally White 1280*1024 376.32*301.056 380.2*305.0 396*324*17 1000 30
LW190WFLNX-XX 19 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.2M 850：1 16:10  Normally White 1440*900 410.4*256.5 414.4*260.5 427.2*277.4*17.5 1000 32
LW201QFLNX-XX 20,1 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 900：1 4:3   Normally Black 1600*1200 408*306 413.0*311.0 432*331.5*25.4 800 47
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 475.2*267.3 479.8*272.3 497.6*292.2 700 25
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 475.2*267.3 479.8*271.3 497.6*292.2*17 700 25
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 476.64*268.11 479.8*271.3 495.6*292.2*10.7 1000 35
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 476.64*268.11 479.8*271.3 495.6*292.2*10.7 1000 30
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 476.64*268.11 479.8*271.3 495.6*292.2*10.7 1000 40
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 476.64*268.11 479.84*271.31 495.6*292.2*11 1000 38
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 476.64*268.11 479.84*271.31 495.6*292.2*11 730 38
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 5000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 476.64*268.11 479.84*271.31 495.6*292.2*12.8 1000 38
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 5000：1 16:9  Normally White 1920*1080 476.64*268.11 479.84*271.31 495.6*292.2*10.8 1000 31
LW215RFLNX-XX 21,5 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 475.2*267.3 479.8*272.3 497.6*292.2 1000
LW220PULNX-XX 22 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:10  Normally  White 1680*1050 473.76*296.1 477.7*300.1 493.7*320.1 1000 35
LW220PFLNX-XX 22 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:10   Normally  White 1680*1050 473.76*296.1 477.7*300.1 493.7*320.1 500 20
LW236RFLNX-XX 23,6 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9   Normally Black 1920*1080 521.28*293.22 525.2*297.22 544.8*320.5*10.82 500 24
LW236RFLNX-XX 23,6 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 521.28*293.22 525.2*297.22 548.2*321*11.8 600 25
LW236RFLNX-XX 23,6 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9 Normally Black 1920*1080 521.28*293.22 525.2*297.22 548.2*320.5*11.5 600 26
LW236RFLNX-XX 23,6 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 521.28*293.22 525.2*297.22 548.2*320.5 700 28
LW236RFLNX-XX 23,6 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 521.28*293.22 525.2*297.22 548.2*320.5 550 19
LW236MFLNX-XX 23,6 LVDS (1 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1366*768 521.471*293.184 525.2*297.22 548.2*320.5*12.4 600 20
LW236RDLNX-XX 23,6 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 800：1 16:9  Normally  White 1920*1080 521.28*293.22 525.2*297.22 548.2*320.5*52.7 500 31
LW238RFLNX-XX 23,8 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9 Normally Black 1920*1080 527.04*296.46 1500 51
LW238RFLNX-XX 23,8 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 527.04*296.46 530.2*299.6 543*317.4*11.7 450 28
REMARK: The indicated features could change without advise, please always refer to the official specification, this document is just for reference
Rev. 1.0 - April 2018 Page 3/4
             LCD WORLD LIMITED High Brightness standard TFT Confidential
LCDW P/N Size Interface Display color contrast Display ratio Resolution Active Area visual Area Dimension(mm) Brightness Power Consumtion(W)
LW270RFLNX-XX 27 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 597.888*336.312 602.0*340.4 630*368.2*12.2 450 38
LW270RFLNX-XX 27 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 597.888*336.312 601.5*339.95 611.5*355.8*13.2 450 25
LW270RFENX-XX 27 eDP (4 Lanes) 1.07B 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 596.16*335.34 602.0*340.4 630*368.2*18.5 650 50
LW270RFLNX-XX 27 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 3000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 597.6*336.15 601.6*340.15 630*368.2*11 750 64
LW270RFLNX-XX 27 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 5000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 597.6*336.15 630*368.2*12 850 75
LW270RFLNX-XX 27 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 597.6*336.15 603.9*342.3 630*368.2*14.6 500 35
LW320RFLNX-XX 32 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1200：1 16:9 Normally Black 1920*1080 698.4*392.85 701.9*396 737.6*433*29.8 1500 60
LW320RFLNX-XX 32 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1400：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 698.4*392.85 701.9*396 737.6*433*29.8 1500 65
LW320RFLNX-XX 32 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1400：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 698.4*392.85 703.4*398.2 729.4*424.2*29.5 1500 56,8
LW320RFLNX-XX 32 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1400：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 698.4*392.85 1000 69
LW430RFLNX-XX 43 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 941.184*529.416 947.2*535.5 973.2*561.5*28 1500 120
LW490RFLNX-XX 49 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1073.8*604 1077.8*608 1103.8*634*31.5 1500 160
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1219*689 1268*739*68.7 2000 230
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1200：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1217.6*688.4 1237.4*713.8 2000 250
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1600：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1217.6*688.4 1244.6*720.9*26.7 1000 125
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 4000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1209.8*680.6 1213.5*684.3*67.7 1500 300
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1215.6*686 1241.6*713.36*31 1500 170
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1219*689 1268*739*68.7 2000 270
LW550VFVNX-XX 55 V-by-One 8 lane 1.07B 1100:1 16:9  Normally Black 3840*2160 1209.6*680.4 1219*689 1268*739*68.7 2000 320
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1213.6*684.4 1223.6*704.4*55 2000 270
LW550RFLNX-XX 55 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1209.6*680.4 1219*689 1268*739*68.7 4000 271
LW650RFLNX-XX 65 LVDS (4 ch, 10-bit) 1.07B 4000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1428.48*803.52 1440.6*814.6 1508*878 2000 470
LW650RFLNX-XX 65 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 1400：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1428.48*803.52 1432.4*807.5 1452.4*827.5*55 2000 380
LW700RFLNX-XX 70 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 4000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1549.44*871.56 1560.0*882.0 1600*922 700
LW700RFLNX-XX 70 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 4000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1549.44*871.56 1560.0*882.0 1600*922 2000 633
LW700RFLNX-XX 70 LVDS (4 ch, 10-bit) 1.07B 1500：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1549.44*871.56 1630*952*145 2500 1000
LW820RFLNX-XX 82 LVDS (2 ch, 8-bit) 16.7M 5000：1 16:9  Normally Black 1920*1080 1805.76*1015.74 1816.0*1026.0 1856*1082*44.8 1500 840
LW840VFVNX-XX 84 V-by-One 16 lane 16.7M/1.06B 1400：1 16:9  Normally Black 3840*2160 1860.48*1046.52 1871.0*1057.0 1904*1096*42.3 1500 1500
LW840VFVNX-XX 84 V-by-One 16 lane 16.7M/1.06B 1400：1 16:9  Normally Black 3840*2160 1860.48*1046.52 1871.0*1057.0 1904*1096*42.3 1000 1000
REMARK: The indicated features could change without advise, please always refer to the official specification, this document is just for reference
Rev. 1.0 - April 2018 Page 4/4